Bag filter housings
Bag Filters
Bag filter housings
116
Fi
lt
e
rB

G
 P
P
B
A
G
 P
P
 Code Description
Height
mm
Micron
Flow rate1
m3/h
Quantity box Kg €/each
SFPP7541901 BAG PP S-01 419 1 8 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP7541905 BAG PP S-05 419 5 11 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP7541910 BAG PP S-10 419 10 18 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP7541925 BAG PP S-25 419 25 22 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP7541950 BAG PP S-50 419 50 26 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP7541975 BAG PP S-75 419 75 28 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP75419100 BAG PP S-100 419 100 28 20 6 € 10,11
SFPP7581301 BAG PP D-01 813 1 16 15 4 € 12,22
SFPP7581305 BAG PP D-05 813 5 22 15 4 € 12,22
SFPP7581310 BAG PP D-10 813 10 36 15 4 € 12,22
SFPP7581325 BAG PP D-25 813 25 44 15 4 € 12,22
SFPP7581350 BAG PP D-50 813 50 52 15 4 € 12,22
SFPP7581375 BAG PP D-75 813 75 56 15 4 € 12,22
SFPP75813100 BAG PP D-100 813 100 56 15 4 € 12,22
1 -	Max water flow rate whit new bag at 20° C and
	 differential pressure 0,15 bar
Polypropylene filter bags